
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
19:30 A  Altdorf S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 2 8 3 4 1

2512 7
19:8 24:9

6
17

8
18

10
23

11
25

15 16
Auszeit

Ende
19:51

B  Karlsruhe-
Beiertheim

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 4 15 10 11 3

97 18 9
4:15 8:22 4:15

╳

6
1
7

2
8

3
9

4 5
Auszeit

0:5

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
19:54

B  Karlsruhe-
Beiertheim

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 15 5 11 3 2

1718
12:18

2
9
16

3
10
17

4
11

5
12

6
14

8
15 Auszeit

15:22

Ende
20:15 A  Altdorf R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 8 3 4 1 15

257 9
15:10 20:14

╳

11
23

1
14
24

3
16
25

4
17

8
19

10
20 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
20:18 A  Altdorf S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 2 8 3 4 1

199 7
11:12 14:18
13:18 16:21

3
10
18

4
12
19

5
13

6
15

8
16

9
17

Auszeit

8:10
13:17

Ende
20:48

B  Karlsruhe-
Beiertheim

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 4 18 5 15 3

25

╳

11
22

1
12
24

2
14
25

5
18

7
19

10
21 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
20:51

B  Karlsruhe-
Beiertheim

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 18 5 15 3 2

2510 12
6:10 8:14

1
7
21

2
10
22

3
11
23

4
12
24

5
13
25

6
16

Auszeit

6:12
24:23

Ende
21:19 A  Altdorf R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 4 8 3 2 1

239 7
15:1022:23
18:13

╳

13
19

3
14
20

4
15
21

5
16
22

7
17
23

8
18

Auszeit

18:16
19:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

Start
21:22

B  Karlsruhe-
Beiertheim

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 4 18 5 15 3

6

╳ 2 3 4 6
Auszeit

6:7

Ende
21:36 A  Altdorf S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 9 8 3 4 1

15

0
10

1
11

2
14

4
15

8 9
Auszeit

Wechsel
6:8

B  Karlsruhe-
Beiertheim

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 4 18 5 15 3

1211 12
11:1411:11

╳

8
 
10 11

 
12

7
Auszeit

11:13

2. Bundesliga Frauen Süd
Frauen

B  SV Karlsruhe-Beiertheim vs. TV SUSPA Altdorf A
Spiel 4519 14.10.2023 19:30 Uhr

Friedrich-List-Halle
76131 Karlsruhe
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B  Karlsruhe-Beiertheim12/14
2 Hoffmann, Lena X
3 Petri, Vanessa X
4 Hahn, Katrin X
5 ★ Walter, Martha X
7 Sandmüller, Anna XE
9 Elger, Zoe XE

10 Zapf, Cecilia X
11 Hadzic, Anela X
12 Steinbach, Antonia X
13 Dahmen, Liv X
15 Bura-Dollhofer, Alexa… X
18 Slabon, Lotta X
B  Libero
13 Dahmen, Liv X
B  Offizielle
T Kaschub, Sebastian

CT Aleksandrovic, Marko
P Wein, Michael

C

A  Altdorf 11/14

1 Dammer, Simona X
2 ★ Schön, Katharina X
3 Wagner, Anna X
4 Hösch, Alina X
5 Subke, Hannah X
7 Jeschke, Prisca X
8 von Waldenfels, Ther… X
9 Reich, Julia X

12 Lehner, Jadea XE
14 Nawrat, Nadja
15 Stiller, Luisa-Maria X

A  Libero

5 Subke, Hannah X

A  Offizielle

T Swagerty, Christy
CT Arndt, Reinhard

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand
unber. Antrag A 5 0:0

3:2

Ergebnisse
B  Karlsruhe-
Beiertheim

Altdorf A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 3 0 9 1 21 25 1 2 0
1 1 0 17 2 21 25 1 2 0
0 0 1 25 3 30 19 0 4 2
2 2 1 25 4 28 23 0 3 2
2 2 0 12 5 14 15 1 0 0
6 8 2 88 114 107 3 11 4
Start: 19:30 Ende: 21:36 Dauer: 2:06

Sieger: TV SUSPA Altdorf

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Schultz, Ina DE 1
2 Schäfer, Thomas DE 2

Schr. Doster, Ann-Kathrin
Assist. Kutscher, Caroline
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